TRANS

192931
192969
192934
192965
192966
192985
192932
192943
192968
192928
192927
192946
192977
192978
192979
192926
192974
192972
192987
192971
192981
192990
192924
192923
192986
192925
192955
192954
192958
192967
192930
192942
192996
192936
192945
192937
192991
192938
192976
192935
192939
192952
192922
192921

NAME

COW(S
GEHM/LORYN
REUER/DARREL
GEHM/LORYN
REUER/DARREL
REUER/DARREL
GEHM/LORYN
GEHM/LORYN
DERKSEN/JOHN
REUER/DARREL
MARTINMAAS DAIR
MARTINMAAS DAIR
KOPFMANN/RANDY
WALTER/DELBERT
WALTER/DELBERT
WALTER/DELBERT
MARTINMAAS DAIR
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
SCHNETZER/JIM
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
ROSTYNE/SPENCER
DERKSEN/JOHN
MARTINMAAS DAIR
MARTINMAAS DAIR
SCHNETZER/JIM
MARTINMAAS DAIR
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
REUER/DARREL
GEHM/LORYN
DERKSEN/JOHN
HOFER/TRAVIS
DERKSEN/JOHN
KOPFMANN/RANDY
DERKSEN/JOHN
DERKSEN/JOHN
DERKSEN/JOHN
WALTER/DELBERT
DERKSEN/JOHN
DERKSEN/JOHN
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
ECKMANN/DOUG
ECKMANN/DOUG
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BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
RD-COW

RD-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW

BLKBWF-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

AVG.WT

1330
1530
1545
1532
1617
1490
1430
1225
1580
1620
1495
1698
1580
1630
1760
1890
1195
1343
1390
1115
1460
1245
1275
1335
1465
1450
1338
1355
1180
1395
1430
1333

810
1190
1845
1330
1400
1295
1285
1195
1095
1296
1235
1225

$/CWT

75.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
60.50
60.50

$/HEAD

997.50
1116.90
1120.13
1095.14
1155.92
1065.35
1015.30

869.75
1098.10
1125.90
1039.03
1171.47
1090.20
1108.40
1188.00
1275.75

800.65

899.48

931.30

747.05

970.90

827.93

847.88

881.10

966.90

957.00

883.30

867.60

778.80

920.70

936.65

866.12

526.50

761.60
1180.80

837.90

882.00

802.90

796.70

728.95

667.95

790.46

747.18

741.13



192918
192963
192920
192956
192980
192940
192964
192975
192961
192948
192970
192960
192989
192962
192941
192953
192982
192947
192917
192959
192957
192944
192949

192951
192988
192919
192992

193003
192983
192973
192950
192933
192984
192929

193067

ECKMANN/DOUG
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
ECKMANN/DOUG
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
WALTER/DELBERT
DERKSEN/JOHN
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
KOPFMANN/RANDY
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
DERKSEN/JOHN
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
DERKSEN/JOHN
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
ROSTYNE/SPENCER
KOPFMANN/RANDY
ECKMANN/DOUG
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
HOHN/GLEN & TRA
DERKSEN/JOHN
KOPFMANN/RANDY

BULL(S)
OLSON/RYAN W

SCHNETZER/JIM
ECKMANN/DOUG
DERKSEN/JOHN

HERT(S)
HOFER/ELDON EGA

GEHM/LORYN
BINDENAGEL/ARDE
OLSON/RYAN W
GEHM/LORYN
GEHM/LORYN
HURON CONTINENT

STR(S)
G&T HOLDINGS
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BLK-COW

BLK-COW-THIN

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BLK-COW-THIN

BLK-COW

BLKBWF-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BLKBWF-COW
BLK-COW-THIN

BLK-BULL
RD-BULL

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT

BWF-HFRT-AS-IS

BLK-STR

1370
1120
1355
1190
1395
1640
1250
1395
1170
1330
1560
1095
1100
1283
1330
1260
1218
1600
1190
1065
1220
1160
1395

1396

2068
2150
1835
1605

1945

910
1136
1018
1295
1200
1188

915

1149

260

0.00

1850.41
1913.50
1623.98
1356.23

0.00



193021
193051
193034
193019
193016
193046
193050
193066
193065
193036
193033
193070
193015
193043
193048
193032
193042
193047
193049
193030
193031
193008
193025
193009
193069
193035
193060
193002
192994
193029

193020
193045
193022
193018
193038
193052
193039
193037
193017
193058
193044
193054
193053

VOLK/RON
WALTER/DELBERT
RUNGE/DAVID
VOLK/RON
VOLK/RON
KAHRE/DAN & JAY
WALTER/DELBERT
G&T HOLDINGS
G&T HOLDINGS
RUNGE/DAVID
RUNGE/DAVID
BRANDT/CALEB
VOLK/RON
KAHRE/DAN & JAY
CHASE GRAIN AND
RUNGE/DAVID
KAHRE/DAN & JAY
CHASE GRAIN AND
WALTER/DELBERT
MIEDEMA/BRYAN &
MIEDEMA/BRYAN &
HOFER/LOREN & E
VOLK/RON

TODD RANCH
BRANDT/CALEB
RUNGE/DAVID
HOLZER/JOIE
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/ELDON EGA
VOLK/RON

HFR(S)
VOLK/RON

KAHRE/DAN & JAY
VOLK/RON
VOLK/RON
RUNGE/DAVID
WALTER/DELBERT
RUNGE/DAVID
RUNGE/DAVID
VOLK/RON
HOLZER/JOIE
KAHRE/DAN & JAY
ALLBEE/AARON
ALLBEE/AARON

BLK-STR 433
BLK-STR 440
BLK-STR 487
BLK-STR 560
BLK-STR 650
BLK-STR 385
BLK-STR 594
BLK-STR 385
BLKRDX-STR 473
BLK-STR 629
BLK-STR 686
BLK-STR 290
BLK-STR 725
BLK-STR 638
BLKBWF-STR 666
BLK-STR 772
BLK-STR 793
BLKBWF-STR 779
BLK-STR 752
BLK-STR 814
BLK-STR 802
BLKRDX-STR 827
BLKRDX-STR 634
BLK-STR 837
BLKBWF-STR ¥
BLK-STR-EYE 765
RD-STR 545
WF-STR-LUMP 795
BLK-STR-FOOT 805
BLK-STR-LAME 625

727
BLK-HFR 542
BLK-HFR 435
BLK-HFR 425
BLK-HFR 610
BLK-HFR 616
BLK-HFR 593
BLK-HFR 490
BLK-HFR 684
BLK-HFR 682
BLKRDX-HFR 469
BLK-HFR 664
BLK-HFR 657
RD-HFR 651

210.00
204.00
203.00
201.00
190.00
187.00
187.00
186.00
183.00
182.00
179.75
177.50
17725
176.50
174.50
173.50
173.25
170.00
170.00
167.25
167.25
156.85
156.50
155.00
131.00
128.00
100.00

58.00

31.00

179.00
174.00
172.00
163.75
162.50
162.00
161.00
158.25
157.00
156.00
156.00
153.00
153.00

910.00
897.60
988.90
1124.99
1234.89
719.95
1111.09
716.10
864.67
1145.30
1233.09
514.75
1285.51
1126.13
1162.01
1339.17
1303.84
1324.80
1278.98
1360.80
1340.90
1296.59
991.54
1297.07
753.25
979.20
545.00
437.90
249.55

1258.20

970.97
756.90
731.00
998.61
1001.72
960.99
788.90
1081.86
1070.94
731.25
1035.92
1005.63
995.75



193056
193063
193055
193062
193006
193005
193057
193007
193011
193013
193026
193059
193072
193064
193040
193023
193014
193041
193001
193068
192997
193010
192998
193004
192999
192995
193012
193000
193061
193028
193027

193071

HOFFMAN/BRUCE
G&T HOLDINGS
ALLBEE/AARON
G&T HOLDINGS
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/TODD
HOLZER/JOIE
HOFER/TODD
BOOMSMA/DAVID
OLSON/RYAN W
VOLK/RON
HOLZER/JOIE
SHOEMAKER/DALE
G&T HOLDINGS
RUNGE/DAVID
VOLK/RON
ALLBEE/AARON
RUNGE/DAVID
HOFER/TODD
BRANDT/CALEB
HOFER/TREVOR
MONTROSS/BOB
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/TREVOR
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/ELDON EGA
BOOMSMA/DAVID
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/TODD
VOLK/RON
VOLK/RON

BULLCF(S)
SHOEMAKER/DALE
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BLK-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
RD-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR-EYE
BLKBWF-HFR-FULL
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLK-HFR-LUMP
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR-BRED
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR-LUMP

BLK-BULLCF

151.34

141.00

141.00

1049.51
675.00
945.45
884.50

1221.26

1219.85
871.76

1220.84

1095.01

1449.70
877.80
468.60
835.12

0.00

1175.00

0.00

1148.40
700.60

1085.63
979.58
827.70
768.95
500.50
503.25
326.25
345.40

0.00
75.90
0.00
0.00



